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Letnje Prvenstvo RS, Srbac, 2008
Srbac, 26. - 28.6.2008

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
27.06.2008 - 10:26 Rezultati
BIH - 12 1:30.08 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Doboj, BiH 10.07.2004
BIH P 1:14.95 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Novi Sad, Srbija 18.11.2006
BIH K 1:12.36 ALIĆ Zlatko BSA Valjevo, SBR 14.06.2008
BIH O 1:10.04 GLAMOČIĆ Milan BLBL Novi Sad, Srbija 01.09.2004
BIH 19 + 1:07.00 GLAMOČIĆ Milan OBL Ainthoven, HOL 18.03.2008
Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang G.R. VremeBodova

Mlađi kadeti / Mlađi pioniri

1. PAVLIĆ Đorđe 96 Mladost, BL 1:54.33 146

Kadeti / Pioniri

1. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 1:24.71 358
2. KOSTIĆ Aljoša 94 Mladost, BL 1:33.78 264
3. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 1:34.78 256
4. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 1:43.69 195
5. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 1:49.68 165
6. VUKOVIĆ Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 1:54.31 146
7. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 2:07.26 106
8. VRHOVAC David 94 Mladost, BL 2:15.85 87

Mlađi Juniori / Kadeti

1. ĐUKIĆ Marko 92 Mladost, BL 1:18.72 446
2. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:21.95 396
3. ŽIVANIĆ Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 1:22.55 387
4. SLIJEPAC Đorđe 92 Delfin, LA 1:27.72 323

DISK ĆURKOVIĆ Đorđe 92 Olymp, BL

Apsolutno / Seniori

1. VUJASIN Srdjan 88 Banja Luka, BL 1:13.80 542
2. JOŠIĆ Vasko 89 22. April, BL 1:14.40 529
3. ĐUKIĆ Marko 92 Mladost, BL 1:18.72 446
4. CRNOGORAC Marko 92 Leotar, TB 1:21.95 396
5. ŽIVANIĆ Jovan 92 Leotar, TB 1:22.55 387
6. VRANJEŠ Đorđe 94 22. April, BL 1:24.71 358
7. SLIJEPAC Đorđe 92 Delfin, LA 1:27.72 323
8. KOSTIĆ Aljoša 94 Mladost, BL 1:33.78 264
9. MILADINOVIĆ Gradimir 94 Leotar, TB 1:34.78 256

10. BAJIĆ Marko 94 Olymp, BL 1:43.69 195
11. MIRDINJA Nemanja 95 Leotar, TB 1:49.68 165
12. VUKOVIĆ Danilo 95 Delfin, LA 1:54.31 146
13. PAVLIĆ Đorđe 96 Mladost, BL 1:54.33 146
14. PILIPOVIĆ Luka 95 Delfin, LA 2:07.26 106
15. VRHOVAC David 94 Mladost, BL 2:15.85 87

DISK ĆURKOVIĆ Đorđe 92 Olymp, BL


